
05/01/2026

 18702CASH

 

CASH

Product Name Salesman QTY RATE Total AmtSrNo

M/S Name :

Mobile No :

Bill No :

Bill Date :

M.R.P

 1.00 1 PANT    2,939.00 2,939.007  2939.00

 1.00 2 DRESS   3,570.00 3,570.001  3570.00

 1.00 3 DRESS   2,470.00 2,470.0024  2470.00

 1.00 4 PANT    2,626.00 2,626.003  2626.00

 1.00 5 DRESS   2,344.00 2,344.0015  2344.00

 1.00 6 DRESS   2,006.00 2,006.0029  2006.00

 1.00 7 DRESS   1,648.00 1,648.0029  1648.00

 1.00 8 DRESS   3,035.00 3,035.001  3035.00

 1.00 9 DRESS   650.00 650.0015  650.00

 1.00 10 DRESS   2,781.00 2,781.007  2781.00

 1.00 11 DRESS   2,295.00 2,295.0023  2295.00

 1.00 12 DRESS   578.00 578.001  578.00

 1.00 13 SADI   1,034.00 1,034.008  1034.00

 1.00 14 DRESS   1,722.00 1,722.0027  1722.00

 14.00



05/01/2026

 18702CASH

 

CASH

Product Name Salesman QTY RATE Total AmtSrNo

M/S Name :

Mobile No :

Bill No :

Bill Date :

M.R.P

 1.00 15 KIDS   922.00 922.0017  922.00

 1.00 16 KIDS   560.00 560.008  560.00

Cash Disc 15%  4,677.00

 31,180.00Total Amt

 26503.00

RS. TWENTY-SIX THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED THREE ONLY

 16.00


